
OFYX™ Fiber Adapter Single-Mode OS2
LC/APC, Duplex

MODEL NUMBER : FAOFYX-SMLAD

 : Specifications

Product Classification

يميلقلإا Asia | Europe | Middle East | Africa , Asia | Europe | Middle East | Africaرفوتلا 

SPARX® , SPARX®ةظفحملا

جتنملا Fiber Adapter , Fiber Adapterعون 

تاجتنملا MM Fiber , MM Fiberةعومجم 

General Specifications

بيكرتلا Full Flange , Full Flangeعون 

ذفانملا ةيمك  2Ports , 2Portsيلامجإ 

LC/UPC , SC/UPCةهجاولا

نكسلا Aqua. , Aqua.نول 

لكيهلا Duplex , Duplexطمن 

Material Specifications

Ceramic , Ceramicجاردإ

Housing MaterialComposite , Composite

Optical Specifications

لخادتلا TIA/EIA-604-10 , TIA/EIA-604-10ةيلباق 

فايللأا )+ةئف  MM (OM3/OM4/OM4+) , MM (OM3/OM4/OM4
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Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

ROHSFree of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU , Free of
hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

Packing

فيلغتلا 12PC , 12PCةيمك 
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